

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- Shahada Pur To Chanauriga					
ame of Agency:- M/S Vindyanarshi					
Const.					
gg. no:- 08/RRMP/25-26.					
Dt. of work order:- 28/05/25.					
Dt. of completion:- 27/05/26.					

Record Entry

① Clearing & grubbing road etc.

2x 8x 30m x 1m	=	480m ²
2x 6x 30m x 1m	=	360m ²
2x 9x 30m x 1m	=	540m ²
2x 7x 30m x 1m	=	420m ²
2x 12x 30m x 1m	=	720m ²
2x 9x 30m x 1m	=	540m ²
	Qty =	3060m ²
	Limit Qty =	3040m ²
		= 0.304 Ha.

Continuation

3
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④	Board and fixing typical MMSY information board sign board with logo board				
		alc	—		2 Nos.
<i>Peer Singh</i> <i>19/11/25</i> <i>J.B.</i> <i>19/11/25</i> <i>AB</i>					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1/20)	Clearing and grubbing				
	— do —				
	0.304 Ha vide T.M.B.P. ①				
	@ 73248.75/Ha — Rs.				22268.00
2/22)	Granular sub-base				
	with well graded material — do —				
	30.19 m ² vide T.M.B.P. ②				
	@ 2733.27/m ² — Rs.				82517.00

Continuation

4
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{3}{4} \times \frac{1}{28}$) Spreading & laying WMM - do -					
371.54 m ³ vide T.M.B p-2					
@ 3458.90/m ³ - Rs. 1285120.					
$\frac{1}{4}$) Providing & fixing logo sign board - do -					
2 Nos. vide T.M.B p-3					
@ Rs 12542.67/each - Rs. 25085.34					
					Rs. 1414990.00
Add 18% W.S.T - Rs =					
Add 7% Leases - Rs. 14149.00					
Signage fee - Rs. 14200.00					
Rs. 1443390.00					
Add 18% C.S.T - Rs. 259801.00					
Rs. 1703140.00					
Less 0.17% below Rs. (-) 2895.00					
Total Rs. 1700245.00					
Rheer Singh 19/11/25 J.R.					
Agm B-114 AE					

Continuation